PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NUMBER

ROUTE(S)

ADVERTISEMENT
DATE

NUMBER OF
BIDDERS

ENGINEER'S
CONSTRUCTION COST
ESTIMATE

LOW BID CONSTRUCTION
COST ESTIMATE

AMOUNT
OVER/UNDER

PERCENT
OVER/UNDER (%)

STP FPAV(54)

VT ROUTE 7A

1/05/2022

2

$1,173,730.44

$1,163,723.13

-$10,007.31

NH SURF(85)

VT ROUTE 12

STP SURF(80)

VT ROUTE 131

1/12/2022

4

$2,404,066.18

$2,256,348.00

-$147,718.18

STP PC23(1)

VT ROUTE 14 & 15

1/19/2022

$1,746,020.15

$2,270,119.70

$524,099.55

IM SURF(69)

INTERSTATE 91

1/26/2022

$6,651,151.75

$5,375,420.35

-$1,275,731.40

NH PC22(1)

USROUTE 2, 7, &
7ALT

NH PC22(2)

US ROUTE 7, VT
ROUTE 15

2/02/2022

$11,399,476.97

$18,935,235.58

$7,535,758.61

OODSTOCK-HARTLAND

NH FPAV(50)

US ROUTE 4

2/09/2022

$1,385,640.57

$1,646,786.50

$261,145.93

MORETOWN-MIDDLESEX

STP FPAV(57)

US ROUTE 2

2/16/2022

AWARD PENDING

$2,083,838.10

AWARD PENDING

PITTSFORD-BRANDON

NH FPAV(49)

US ROUTE 7

2/23/2022

AWARD PENDING

$1,808,783.00

AWARD PENDING

FAIR HAVEN-ORWELL

STP FPAV(61)

VT ROUTE 22A

3/16/2022

PROJECT IS CURRENTLY ADVERTISED

RICHMOND-BOLTON

STP 2924(1)

US ROUTE 2

3/16/2022

PROJECT IS CURRENTLY ADVERTISED

ESSEX

NH 033-1(26)

VT ROUTE 289

3/16/2022

PROJECT IS CURRENTLY ADVERTISED

ESSEX-COLCHESTER

STP 0207(4)

VT ROUTE 2A

3/16/2022

PROJECT IS CURRENTLY ADVERTISED

LYNDON

STP FPAV(55)

VT ROUTE 122

3/30/2022

PROJECT IS CURRENTLY ADVERTISED

TOTALS

$24,760,086.06

$31,647,633.26

$6,887,547.20

TOTALS (EXCLUDING BURLINGTON/WINOOSKI)

$13,360,609.09

$12,712,397.68

CALENDAR YEAR 2022 PAVING PROGRAM BIDS

APRIL 7, 2022

VT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION — HIGHWAY SAFETY & DESIGN SECTION

-5648,211.41




	CALENDAR YEAR 2022 PAVING PROGRAM BIDS

